
TONY VERONESE Fall 2025

MONTGOMERY, MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 
INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD:

- VISU 1000 Introduction to Visual Arts, Spring/Summer/Fall 24
- VISU 1112 Beginning Drawing, Fall 24
- VISU 4972 3D Printing, Spring 24
- VISU 4972 Digital Painting, Spring 24
- VISU 1102 2-Dimensional Design, Fall 23
- VISU 4972 Digital Illustration, Fall 23/24
- VISU 4332 Sculpture III, Fall 23

2019 - 2023	 LECTURER OF FOUNDATIONS AND CORE, AUBURN UNIVERSITY AT MONTGOMERY, 	
MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 
INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD:

- VISU 1000 Introduction to Visual Arts, Fall 19 / Spring 20 / Fall 21
- VISU 1102 2-Dimensional Design, Fall 19 - Present
- VISU 1112 Beginning Drawing, Fall 19 – Present
- VISU 1122 Intermediate Drawing, Summer 21 / Fall 21
- VISU 2002 Portfolio Review (BFA), Spring 22 / Fall 22
- VISU 2202 Watercolor, Summer 20
- VISU 2312   Sculpture I, Fall 22
- VISU 3122 Advanced Drawing, Summer 21
- VISU 6212 Graduate Painting, Spring 20

2018 - 2019	 VISITING PROFESSOR OF ART, UNIVERSITY OF DALLAS, IRVING, TEXAS 
INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD:

- ART 3316 Painting 1, Fall 2018 / Spring 2019

tverones@aum.edu  334-244-3037 

EDUCATION 
2017 MFA  in Studio Art UNIVERSITY OF DALLAS, IRVING, TEXAS 

2016 MA in Studio Art UNIVERSITY OF DALLAS, IRVING, TEXAS 

2014  BA in Art  AUBURN UNIVERSITY AT MONTGOMERY 

ACADEMIC APPOINTMENTS 

2023 - PRESENT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF 2D AND DIGITAL ART, AUBURN UNIVERSITY AT  

http://cargocollective.com/tonyveronese
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- ART 3334 Intermediate Painting 1, Fall 2018 / Spring 2019
- ART 3335 Intermediate Painting 2, Fall 2018 / Spring 2019
- ART 4349 Senior Painting 1, Fall 2018 / Spring 2019
- ART 4350 Senior Painting 2, Fall 2018 / Spring 2019
- ART 2213 Human Figure, Spring 2019

OTHER APPOINTMENTS 

2023-PRESENT	 COMMITTEE MEMBER, COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES CURRICULUM 
COMMITTEE, AUBURN UNIVERSITY AT 	MONTGOMERY, MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 

2022	 COMMITTEE MEMBER, FACULTY SEARCH, VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN 
SCULPTURE AND SPATIAL STUDIES, AUBURN UNIVERSITY AT MONTGOMERY, 		
MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 
PLANNING COMMITTEE MEMBER,  AUM SOUTHERN STUDIES CONFERENCE, AUBURN 
UNIVERSITY AT MONTGOMERY

2020	 COMMITTEE MEMBER, THE CASON MCDERMOTT GALLERY COMMITTEE, AUBURN 	
UNIVERSITY AT MONTGOMERY, MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 

WORKSHOPS 
SUMMER 2024	 DIGITAL ILLUSTRATION WORKSHOP, AUM JUNE 3-7,2024 

Workshop funded in part by the Alabama State Council on the Arts, local 9th - 12th grade 
students participated in a digital illustration workshop programed and led by myself. 	
Students were taught how to use Clip Studio Paint and use WACOM displays to create 	 	
multiple illustration works and put on their own gallery exhibition using the work.

PROFESSION 
2017-2019	 MEMBER / VICE-PRESIDENT, 500X GALLERY, DALLAS, TX 

CADD (Contemporary Art Dealers of Dallas) affiliated Art Gallery, oversees exhibitions 	
including juried, outside proposals, call for entries, day to day operations of a non-profit	
gallery. 

2019-2019	 SITTING MEMBER, CONTEMPORARY ART DEALERS OF DALLAS, 500X GALLERY, 	
DALLAS, TX 
sitting member on the CADD board representing 500X Gallery. Organizing and operating 
fundraisers and events to serve the Dallas-Fort Worth Art community. 
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HONORS AND AWARDS 
2023	 EDWARD L. ROBBINS AWARD, MONTGOMERY ART GUILD IN 	

CONJUNCTION WITH THE MONTGOMERY MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 

2021	 WELLS FARGO ARTIST GRANT , MONTGOMERY MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS, MONTGOMERY, 	
ALABAMA 

2014-2017	 ENDOWMENT SCHOLARSHIP , UNIVERSITY OF DALLAS, IRVING, TEXAS 

EXHIBITIONS 

2023	 ALABAMA A-Z, (JURIED BY DANA-MARIES LEMMER) MONTGOMERY MUSEUM OF FINE 	
ARTS, MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 
RIVERWALK STADIUM, MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 

2021	 MEASURED SPACE (COLLABORATIVE PROJECT), INSTALLATION COLLABORATION WITH 	
MARGUERITE GILBERTSON,  JOHN AND JOYCE CADDELL SCULPTURE GARDEN,	
MONTGOMERY MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS, MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 
RIVERWALK STADIUM, MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 

2019	 WE WERE A FAMILY! WE WERE ICARUS! (SOLO)  500X GALLERY, UPPER GALLERY, DALLAS, 	
TEXAS 

2018  2018-19 MEMBERS EXHIBITION (GROUP) 500X GALLERY, DALLAS, TEXAS 
RUN-ON (SOLO) , 500X GALLERY, DALLAS, TEXAS 
OSO BAY BIENNIAL XX-PAINTING: REALISM REDUX (INVITATIONAL) WEIL GALLERY, TEXAS 
A&M CORPUS CHRISTI, CORPUS CHRISTI, TEXAS 

2017	 RISING STAR 5 (INVITATIONAL), SELECTED BY VALLEY HOUSE GALLERY, TURNER HOUSE 	
GALLERY, DALLAS, TEXAS 
2017-18 MEMBERS EXHIBITION (GROUP) 500X GALLERY, DALLAS, TEXAS 
EDIT FOR CONTENT  (SOLO) THE IRVING ARTS CENTER FOCUS GALLERY, IRVING, TEXAS 
PLEASED TO MEET YOU (JURIED BY CAROLINE BELANGER) OPEN SPACES STUDIOS, 	 	
DALLAS, TEXAS 
A VIEW FROM THE ART VILLAGE: UNIVERSITY OF DALLAS 50TH ANNIVERSARY 	
RETROSPECTIVE (JURIED BY NANCY COHEN-ISRAEL) 
BEATRICE M. HAGGERTY GALLERY, UNIVERSITY OF DALLAS, IRVING, TEXAS 

2016	 NO EMPTY SPACES (GROUP) BEATRICE M. HAGGERTY GALLERY, UNIVERSITY OF DALLAS, 	
IRVING, TEXAS 

2015	 BALACLAVA  (SOLO) UPPER GALLERY, UNIVERSITY OF DALLAS, 	 	
IRVING, TEXAS 
STEREOTROPES (TWO-PERSON COLLABORATION) UMBRELLA GALLERY, 	 	
DALLAS, TEXAS
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